
Bid Evaluation Report  

1. Name of procuring Agency: 	District Education Officer District Korangi, Karachi 

2. Tender Reference No. 	DSE/(P)/Admn /(259-65)/2015 Dated: 25-02-2015 

3. Tender Description/ Name of 
Work/ Item 	 SCHOOL IN-CLASS MATERIAL ITEMS 

4. Method of Procurement 	Single Stage Two envelopes i.e. Technical & Financial 

5. Tender Published 	 Daily Express, Daily The Finance. nails kaw ish 

27-03-2015 	28-03-2015 	27-03-2015  

SPPRA SR.NO.23372 

Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News Papers Names with dates) 

6. Total Bid documents sold: 	03 

7. Total Bids Received: 	02 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: 

(if applicable) 	 13-04-2015 (provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified 

(if applicable): 	 02 

10. Bids Rejected 	 00 

11. Financial Bid Opening date: 	25-05-2015  

12. Bid Evaluation report: 

S# 
Name of Firm 

or Bidder 

Cost Offered 
by the 
Bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance 
/rejection 

Remarks 

M/s. Faiz 
Scientific Co. 

COMPRATIVE STATEMENT ATTACHED 

I 
2. 

M/s.Unique 
Supplies Co. 

• The lowest bidder will be awarded work orders. 

Mit KASH I F A Klai,R 
000 Dam 	. izt,%s!} cams 

Najwied Kausar 
District Education Officer 

Diann hownp 
Uarimahad BMUS 

S' F. ;AM HAIDER 
ASSISTANT ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
• nr, rt tillren“ ••• •• ma • 	• 



Phone: 99246093 	 No.DEO (K) / B&A / ( 	 )/2015 

• OFFICE OF THE 
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER (PRIMARY) 

DISTRICT KORANGI, KARACHI 

Karachi , dated the April / 	, 2015 

MINUTES OF MEETING/BOARD PROCEEDING DATED: 13-04.2015 
PROCEEDING REGARDING OPENING OF TECHNICAL BID, FOR 
PROCUREMENT UNDER S.S.B. (IN-CLASS MATERIAL ITEMS) 

FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2014-15.  

The meeting started with the recitation of Holy Quran. Opening the discussion 

of meeting Mr. Kashif Akhtar, Deputy Director (Primary), Directorate of School Education, 

Karachi Region, Karachi / Chairman, Procurement Committee briefed the forum that the 

evaluation of Technical bid In-Class Material has been carried out in the light of criteria laid 

down in the bidding documents as per SPPRA Rules 2010. 

1- 	 IN-CLASS MATERIAL 

In the light of advertisement (03) Three Firms had purchased bidding 

documents out of which 02 participated / submitted their bids. The detailed evaluation 

report for procurement of In-Class Material items are at Annex- A. 

• 
As per criteria the following companies /firms have qualified for further 

process. 

I. M/s. Faiz Scientific Company, Karachi. 

2. M/s. Unique Supplies Company, Karachi. 

_ark% 

In view of above it is proposed that all those companies/ Finns who have 

qualified In the technical bids are eligible to appear in the financial bids. As per SPPRA Rules, 

d 2010, the committee unanimously approve \¶ above bidders. 



Executive Engineer-III, Education 
& Works Department. 

averment of Sindh, Karachi. 

• (-021 

• 
MECHANISM FOR DELIVERY OF PURCHASE Awricuis. 

Mr. Kashif Akhtar, Deputy Director (Primary), Directorate of School Education, 

Karachi Region, Karachi / Chairman, Procurement Committee suggested to ensure 

transparency regarding delivery of articles a Inspection Committee was constituted as per 

School Specific Budget (SSB) guideline Notification No.S0G-III/SSB/FW-011-12 Dated: 13-

12-2013 read with SPPRA Rules, 2010 containing reputed officers. 

The following Procurement Committee Members attended the meeting 

• 
I. 	Mr. Kashif Akhtar 

2. Ms. Naheed Kousar 

3. Mr. Hassan Askari  

Deputy 	Director 	(Primary) 
Directorate of School Education, 
Karachi / Chairman of 
Procurement Committee 

District Education Officer 
(Primary), District Korangi, 
Karachi. 

• Nts 

r EXACkitireteng i?e  
er 

worl(s pi 's io 
Educate' y.arathie 

C_\,vasvvIvN PI4ACAA) 



O
F

F
IC

E
  O

F
 T

H
E

 

5-- 	in cc 
42 	

TA 

_ 4 
2 X el 

0 0. 14 N 
Z EC 
0 < CO t

rj  
VI 

H 	tn  

6 2  0 a 
m 

l  a' D  
0 	t 
CC  
Lu 	.- 

° 

2 
C 	UJ 
 F••• 

U0
<  

LL t 2 15 .■ LL CC 	In 6 
0 k• VI 

v. V/ 

e 3 5 6,-  
cc 	9 -0 1— inz o) .c a 	c c . o 0 

U. "0 
< 2  to 
2 3 W i9
I— > W 
2 CI 
U 2/ 

Z = CO 
0 = Vi 
P. ta 
<I iil 
0 

al .4.., 
> 	E 
U.1 = I.I 
• • 	41./ 

2 Iz, 
' 

F-
cc 

a 

M
/s

.  U
n
iq

u
e

  

S
u
p
p
lie

s  

o 
•■•1 

in 
•-• 

0 
•-• 

0 
e•O CC 0 

•."I 'Cr 

W
s
.  

F
a

iz
  

S
ci

e
n
ti

fi
c
  C

o.
  

O
T 

S
t  

o 
r1 

o 
•-1 CO 2 •O 

w- 
CU 
... 
.. 
CO 

0
2  

m
a
rk

s  
fo

r  
e

a
c
h
 y

ea
r  

in
  b

u
si

n
e

ss
  (
M

a
x
  1

0
)  

0
.7

5
 m

a
rk

s  
p

e
r  
m

ill
io

n
  t
u

rn
o

ve
r  
(M

a
x  

1
5
)  

1
0
 m

a
rk

s  
if

 f
ir

m
  h

a
s  

N
T

N
  C

e
rt
ifi

c
a

te
  

1
0

  m
a

rk
s  

if
 fi
rm

  i
s  

re
g

is
te

re
d

 w
it

h
 s

a
le

s  
ta

x  
d
e
p

a
rt

m
e
n

t  

1
0
  m

a
rk

s  
if
 t

h
e

  b
id

d
e

r  
p

ro
v
id

e
s  

co
m

p
le

te
  d

e
ta

ils
  a

n
d

 

sp
e

ci
fic

a
ti

o
n

s  
o

f 
it
e

m
s  

to
  b

e
  s

u
p
p

lie
d

  f
o

r  
w

h
ic

h
 h

e
  w

a
n
t  

to
  q

u
o
te

.  
 

10
2
 m

a
rk

s  
o

n
  p

ro
d

u
ct

io
n
  o

f e
ac

h
 y

ea
r  T

a
x  

P
a
y  

R
e
tu

rn
s  

(M
a

x  
1
0
)  

a
rk

 o
n
  p

ro
d
u

ct
io

n
  o
f
 F
in

a
nc

ia
l S

ta
te

m
e
n
t  

R
ep

o
rt

  

5
)  

%., 	•• 
-7 ;a 

it- A 0 - tri . 0 - 0 -. 0 2 4„ _._ 
s 
-..■ 

-•••e- 

E
va

lu
at

io
n

  P
ar

am
et

er
s  

C
om

p
an

y  
In

fo
rm

at
io

n
  

R
e
qu

ir
ed

 F
ie

ld
  
 

•
 

N
o

  o
f 
Y

e
a
rs

  i
n
  B

u
si

n
e

ss
  

•
 

A
n

n
u

a
l T

u
rn

o
ve

r  
in

  M
ill

io
n

s  

•
 

N
T

N
  R

e
g

is
tr

a
t i
o
n
  C

e
rt
ifi

ca
te

  

•
 

S
a

le
s  

T
ax

  R
e
g

is
tr

a
ti
o
n
  C

e
rt
if
ic

a
te

  

Te
ch

n
ic

a
l
 P
ro

p o
sa

l 

•
 

S
p

e
ci

fic
a

ti
o

n
s  

&
  B

ro
c

h
u
re

s  

F
IN

A
N

C
IA

L
 C

A
P

A
B

IL
IT

IE
S

 

In
co

m
e
  T

a
x  

A
n

n
u

a
l
 

R
et

u
rn

s  
o

f 
5
  Y

ea
rs

  

A
u
d
it
e
d

 F
in

a
n
c i

a
l S

ta
te

m
e

n
ts

  o
f 
5
  Y

e
a
rs

  

et eV ril 



O 
•-4 

0 
(N 

N 
a, 

2  0 
IN 

N 
Crl 

1
 m

a
rk

 o
n
  p

ro
d

u
c

ti
o

n  
o

f 
ea

c
h

 m
o

n
th

 r
e

co
rd

 (
M

ax
  1

0
)  

0
4

 m
ar

ks
  f

o
r  

e
ac

h
 s

im
il

ar
  c

o
m

p
le

xi
ty

  a
ss

ig
n
m

e
n

t  

(d
o
c
u

m
en

te
d
 p

ro
o

f)
  M

ax
  5

  a
ss

ig
n

m
e

n
t.

  

0  , 2
0
 

8 „ 

M
o

n
th

ly
  S

a
le

s  
T

ax
  S

u
m

m
ar

ie
s  

o
f 

1
0

 

M
o

n
th

s.
  

R
el

ev
a

n
t  

F
ie

ld
 E

xp
er

ie
n

ce
  

T
O

T
A

L
 :-

  
 

CO 

a) 
C
C 

 C E 0 
.0 

0. 
N 
fu 
00 

 

1' 

 

C 

 8 
C
0  

Las 

RI 

C 
.0 

C 

N
ot

e:
  F

ir
m

  m
u

st
  g

et
  7

0
%

 m
  

• • 

• , . 	• 



 

NO. DEO (K) /( 	9 3 	)/2015 
• 

Phone 99246093 

 

 

OFFICE OF THE 
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER (PRY) 

DISTRICT KORANGI KARACHI 

Karachi , dated the May, eV , 2015 

MINUTES OF MEETING / BOARD PROCEEDING REGARDING OPENING OF 
FINANCIAL BID, FOR PROCUREMENT UNDER SCHOOL SPECIFIC BUDGET 

(5561 FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2014.15, 

The meeting held on 25.05-2015 at 12:00 PM under the Chairmanship of 
Mr. Kashif Akhtar, Deputy Director School Education (Primary), Karachi Region, Karachi 
/ Chairman Procurement Committee. 

The meeting started with the recitation of Holy Quran. 

The financial bids (category wise) were opened and rates were announced 
publically in the presence of Procurement Committee Members as well as with the 
Bidders / representatives of Bidders (Attendance sheet enclosed). The lowest bidders 
will be awarded work orders as per policy. The category wise details of bids are as 
under:- 

1. SCHOOL IN-CLASS MATERIAL ITEMS 

The financial bids of following firms were opened who had qualified in 
Technical evaluation. 

1. M/s. Paiz Scientific Karachi 
2. M/s. Unique Supplies 

The lowest Bidder will be awarded work orders. 

The following Procurement Committee Members attended the meeting 

1.  Mr. Kashif Akhtar 	 Deputy Director School Education / Chairman 
of Procurement Committee 

2.  Mr. Naheed Kousar 	District 	Education 	Officer, 	(Pry) 	District 
Korangi, Karachi 

3.  Mr. Nazir alder 	 Assistant Engineer Public Health Engineering 
Sub Division-Ill Karachi. 

rIIIi 

MR KA HIT AKIINg 

tar,a
bee OneY I laCtil SOX; 

RVOL LeCat Ms. 	mar 
otamakitSamsti 

hmimeimad Mrs 

 

SPED NA7IR HAIDER 
ASSLS7i,s.:1" ENG ikEER 

PUBEIC iti.714 ENC,MIERINO 
SUB fliviS1014 III. KAR rev 



U 

Cn 

O 
It. 

0-- 

3
,
4
 "
  
E

d
g e

s  
sc

a
le

  

-v 
- 

C 

X 
OC 

CC 

C • _ 

C 

0 

O 

-= 

C 0 

O 0 

O 

32 

1:3 

o Lp 

v, 

E 

3 
C 

0 
;7: 

z O 6 
.• 
6 

C. 
ea 

E 

O 

I 

O 

P
h
o
n
e
:  9

9
2

4
6

0
9

3
 

e 

0 

C X 

"v3 

2 

0 

E 

C P. 
V: 
C. 

• I 



en 14
0

 

If 	
2
3
5
 

1-- 
r". 

vi  kr) .. 14
0
 

1
3

5
  

re■ 
— 

o 
rel 
— 

r- 
es, 
— 

oe 
N1 
— 

o 
vff 
— 

oo 
,0 

ON 
C•■ 
0 
Cr• 
n• 

1
2

9
 

12
7

 

o 
.-. 
el 3

2
5
 

3
0

 r- 
eV 
.-• 

o 
■ 
■ 

0 0 O■ 0 0 'tit: 
t-. 
NI 
•-• 

co 
0  

tel 

E
n

g l
is

h
 A

lp
ha

be
t  C

h
a
r t

  M
ad

e  
on

  P
an

e  
F

le
x  

S
iz

e  
24

"x
30

" 
w

ith
 0

2  
w

o
od

en
  r
o d

s  
w

it h
 H

in
gi

n
g
  H

o
o k

s.
  

U
rd

u
  A

lp
ha

be
t  C

h
a
rt

  M
a

de
  o

n
  P

an
e  

fle
x  

S
iz

e  
24

"x
3
0
" 

w
ith

  0
2

 w
o

od
en

  r
od

s  
w

it
h
 H

in
gi

n
g
  H

o
ok

s.
  

P
uz

z le
s  

S
ta

n d
ar
d

 S
iz

e  
m

ad
e  

o
f P

la
s t

ic
  /
 R

ub
be

r  
Lo

ca
l 

W
o
rl

d
 G

lo
be

  M
a

de
  o
f
 P

la
st

ic
  S

iz
e  

6x
6"

 w
ith

 S
ta

n d
 

C
o
m

p
as

s
'/
; ' 

C
hi

na
  E

qu
iv

a
le

nt
  

L
if
e

  C
yc

le
  C

ha
rt

s  
M

ad
e  

o
f
 P

an
e  

fle
x  

S
iz

e  
24

x3
0 "

 w
it

h 
02

  w
o
od

 r
od

 w
ith

 H
an

gi
n
g
  H

o
o

ks
  

F
la

s h
 C
a
rd

s  
A

n
im

a
ls

  B
es

t  
Q

ua
lit

y  
S

ta
n d

ar
d 

S
iz

e  
4
0
-  

p
ri

nt
e d

 o
n  

C
ar
d

 la
m

in
at

ed
 p

ac
ke

t  
in

  b
ox

.  

F
la

sh
 C

a
r d

s  
B

ir
ds

  B
es

t  Q
u a

lit
y.

 S
ta

n d
ar
d
 S
iz

e  

F
la

s h
 C
a
rd

 S
ea

  A
n

im
a

ls
  B

es
t  Q

u
a l

it
y
  S

ta
nd

ar
d

 S
iz

e  

F
la

sh
 C

a
r d

s  
In

se
ct

s  
B

es
t  Q

ua
lit

y
  S

ta
nd

ar
d 

S
iz

e  

F
la

sh
 C

a
r d

s  
V

eg
et

a
b

le
  B

es
t  Q

ua
lit

y  
S

ta
n d

ar
d

 S
iz

e  

F
la

sh
 C

a
r d

s  
o
f 

F
ru

its
  B

es
t  Q

ua
lit

y
  S

ta
nd

ar
d 

S
iz

e  

Ir
o

n
  S

la
te

  2
2 

G
ag

e  
1

0x
8-

  L
o

c a
l 

C
h

a
r
t  o
f
 N

at
io

na
l 
Il
e
ru

  P
an

e  
fle

x  
24

"x
30

" 
w

ith
 fla

n
g

in
g  

(l
o

o
k 

an
d

  W
o

o
de

n  
R

o d
 Lo

ca
l 

21
 	

I  E
co

  S
ou

nd
 S

y i
tc

ni
  w

it
h 

2  
S

pe
ak

er
  (
T

o
n

  / 
Ja

pa
n  

/  
E

q
ui

va
le

nt
.  

1
1

1
 /
 

7 	
 

co 0, 0 .... — ..-. r 1 
.--. 

t el 
.--.  

.1` it; l., r• 
•-• 

LC 
'-' 

0,  
.--• 

0 
ry 



tra 
,..2 

o 
— 
— 
-Is 

":..'" 
- 
^7 
— 

In 
CV 
CV 

in 
.— 
sr) 

 c 
CC •-• 

in 
s.0 In 3

9
9

 

6
7
5
 

8
6
5
 

6
7
5
 

00 
‘ C. 

C

0\ 
In 

N. O. in O 11 4
9

0
0

 

in 
GO 
•-•• 

CD 
— 
In 

VI 
CV 
V 

Ire 
CM 
In 

VI 
N. 
00 

ON 
C' 
C, 

D
u

st
  B

in
  1

2"
x

18
"
 P
la

st
ic

  S
ta

nd
ar
d

 S
iz

e  
Lo

ca
l 

C
h

a
ir
  W

o
od

e
n
  C

o
m

p
le

te
  c

ha
ir
  w

ill
 b

e
  m

a
de

  o
f S

h
is

ha
m

  w
o
od

.  S
ca

t  2
1
" 

x
  1

8
"x

1
7
 B
ac
k
 le

gs
  h

ei
gh

t  3
6
".

  F
ro

nt
  

le
gs

  I
 	

x  
1

3/
4

 X
S

lig
ht

ly
  t
a
pe

re
d
)  

B
ac
k
 le

gs
  2

"x
11

/4
 (

fr
o m

  m
id

d
le

  s
lig

h
tl
y
  c

u r
ve

d
)  

S
ea

t  
p
ar

tie
s  

21
/2
"
 X
 11

/ 4
,  

le
g  

p
at
ti

es
  1

"x
l "

,  
B

ac
k 

u
p

p e
r  
p

at
ti

es
  3

"x
1"

(s
lig

h
tly

  c
u
r v

ed
),

  B
ac
k
 lo

w
e

r  
P

a t
ti

es
  2

"x
  I
",

  B
ac

k
 s

tr
ip

  (
M

id
d
le

)  
3-

3 /
4
".

  B
a

c
k
 s

tr
ip

  s
id

e
  I

"x
3

/4
" 

(2
 N
os

)  
A

rm
s  

19
"x

2
"x
l"

,  
S

ea
t  

kn
itt

ed
 w

it h
 h

e
s t

  q
ua

lit
y
  S

in
ga

po
re

  c
a

no
n  

F
in

is
he

d  
w

ith
 s

pr
it
  p

o
lis

h
 (

G
lo

ss
y  

Fi
n

is
h
).

  

C
o
lo
r
  C

h
a
lk

 B
ox

  1
2

 in
  E

ac
h
 B

o
x  

(S
iz

e  
3 "

)  
Lo

ca
l
 

/ 
C

hi
na

  /
 E

qu
iv

al
en

t.
  

F
la

sh
 C

a
r d

s  
o
f
 P

la
n t

  B
es

t  Q
ua

l it
y  

S
ta

nd
ar

d 
S

iz
e  

M
a
p
  o

f 
P

a
ki

s t
a
n
  w

ith
  w

o
od

en
  r
o

lli
n

g
  r
od

 12
x3

0
 L

o c
a
l 

N
ot

ic
e  

B
o
a
r d

 4
x
6

 ft
 w

ith
  G

la
ss

  F
ra

m
e,

  L
oc

k 
&

  H
a
n
g
in

g
  H

o
o
k 

(w
oo

de
n  

)  
lo

ca
l 

N
at

io
n

a
l F

la
g

  3
x2

 fe
e t

  (
G

re
en

  &
 W

hi
te

  s
ta

n d
ar

d 
Q

ua
lit

y
  

T
a

b
le

  C
o

ve
r  

S
ta

n d
ar

d 
S

iz
e  

4x
6
 ft
.  

T
o
rc

h
,  l

e
n
gt

h 
9'

 w
it h

 th
re

e  
dr

ay
  B

at
te

ry.
  C

e
ll 

C
h

in
a  

/ 
E

q
u

iv
a

le
n t

  

W
a

ll 
C

lo
c k

 D
ig

ita
l 
1
0
x
  1

2  
- 

o
p e

ra
te
d

 in
  d

ou
bl

e  
A

A
  B

a
tte

ry
  J

ap
an

  M
ac

hi
ne

  C
h

in
a  

/ L
oc

a
l
 

/ 
E

q
u i

va
le

nt
  

W
a

te
r  

C
o
lo

r  
2
0
 L

it
e
r  

P
la

st
ic

  Ir
an

  / 
Lo

ca
l
 

/ E
q
u

iv
al

en
t  

33
 	

W
a

te
r  

S
et

  G
la

ss
  w

ith
  0

6 
G

la
ss

  &
  a

  J
ug

  C
h

in
a  

' l
oc

al
  /
  E

q
u

iv
a

le
nt

.  
I
I
I
.
 	
li
  

22
 

cr: 
("4 25

 

26
 

2
7 

28
 

29
 

30
  

— 
•••. , 

I' 

in 



1341.2013 

„c2014:15.:...grisc,eV.ifrfal,">44,41C-4:,A 4 

4.01:000 
	 Affr 

6000.44.14,4,0aLIPtermi44.464,44tAifilSkien  

fik,4.tit-6.214,4.:.;b14#44,,tftighhtZ4Jkle  

.:).,06,rdeAvAhA),-,-ZeduiV41/41MILI.dii. 

Aray.e0:41/64;44,-,04/....:4.064.044:VetAA 

4.10.00e20-04-20131'06-01.2015-ibitw1ia144,,04.01 

de:iftith4ficirtgiik.0-1Ardiii.iljlciji-42j14.44.4 

4 	 -44,11:ci-atvc-cm.pche 

Otisj9tif(a2 asks 200W- al videantojtjt a. it 4#7.1.4 

..filvd,71._;,..Z44424,otooree  

7Af.tr1U6wor.:InktP4L4..,te5cronao.wad44..41  

(,, 

lb/ 
s;-64. 

2041-2015 2044.2015 

402 000 

12:J8 z. v d• 2 0 1 5 5 -.2 7 4 36 jt,t'fjpi.r. 6 --.71 

Atc?4uff3;•,) 
4.1/06;k0-3 

6=.9AVAtle.lellesi 
fiffko-i 

99246093:4d 
I tic y MAI f /01fiCOIS 	 ICaracts 	Dated 2441-2013 

J■lim411/ 
L2014. SzdtrubC4r4111Vaktyfftitligw-Ajit. 

4:0•Ce:a 114.1.,•ii+Mniviternadk PPai,011-141".4-1‘ 	4?',64 
-,c_ileast,j 02-111,_;• 

1344.2013 
02110cft 401:000 

4Levi4,,tft 6(0), OR is 2000,- M Lifd•TAtft." 4.s43,,,,w.,littif,A,;-&-Ifdli‘sinCIA fir/ 4-644444 1000e:344.201 444.2ms-fe,r0110...t.r.e.+04,1A., 
4-74.01,c--4-Zirftscutgrfstooter enc/4.4.0.0,4;-.24”41a.-06•Wift.Q-kithIla,a 
-',1ee-kro3,/et.c4v:itIKASAL/1. 

-44‘1,0,-00f-aniotkr 441,sle_..4.:.y4.:a.4.44snwriki.k4frobLahlt  f:40/4444/daLige<tnIflidirt.C144,LIVAttAill. 
..lAttats itgjeriltor  

:1;treowv‘weaujr.:Ate.C4....,294o.voodschipait, 
. 	-tri4J/ 

d4t.cift.44e4-A-04,x. 
we=1,,P,LaJes..eLz:•,,-  

99246093:,cji Ora k ptAtrA019no is 	Karathe 	brat 24014315 

did . 

Atievics SS0.475 

. a 
autos' 

A 



a An IndcpcntIcni I' 'nano-. Daily F  
Saturday, ;starch 28, 2015, Jarnatli

-act-Sari 7, 1436 

r, • 	, iICI 

  

• OFFICE la I M. Ills! hit 1 Kir I_CATION OFFICER DISTRICT 
(44 KORANGI KARACHI EDI. ( t ION & LITERACY DEPARTMENT 

Phone: 99246093 	No. DEO OD 	L 	;6)2U15 	Karachi, dated:- 20-03-2015 

Realonal Procurement (Ommittee Karachi invites sealed bids for Ptoculement of School Goods and 
Supplies under Sshool Speed. llodget 2014-15 for District Korsop. a:atonal:at Karht. Bidding will br con 
Jotted under Single Sage Two I'm ClOpe procutenxia parts and n open so all eligible bidden .ho meet the 

minimum eligibility 
rid it 

1i MI pylnIca In the bidding documents 

Rmrt rgt 
	 Pen aaaa 

Drwtyllii• hpdRtilkos  
Quanta) & 

:on, upon payment of nororcfundable fee of Its 2000/- (Two Thuusanid through ha draft:pay tank 

,'-awn in favor of thstnet Education ollictr, District Korangi. 
Karim:1Kit Karachi from the address given 

helow from 1004)3m b. 4 00 pm after the publicalon of Nonce Inviting Tender till doting thereof 

ssn475 	 int lass Mutual 

Karachi. at the addrtis menrcored helow. on or before the last date and mix of bod submitwon Received 
ntds shall X opened at the taut abbess on the bid opening date and time as mentioned atane. 

Sinn of pay entalkank Draft from any Schodutcd Bank in favor of Nunes Education Offntl. thainct 

Korman. Kanrrohxl. Karachi 

be opritd In presens of bidders repemenUlots into choose to attend al 200 pm un the same day 

llickling d..cument% can lx obtained from 01-04.2015to 13•04-2015 on subm ;mon gra 
written amt.:a 

Ind should be whinnied at the strike of District Fdocatmo Officer. Morict Korangi. Karrmahad, 

	

114 Security of 	
of the bbl pave run be accorroparued by Fmarcaal Proposal wakd enselope m 

Dud wit be rejected 0 following conditions arc not met 

scakd 11.1s enrol he &loved In the address below on or before I 1-01.2q1 5 at I (WI pm Kids „i. 
 

Rant 
	 Refer Bidding 

Doeutrsoia 

(i)Conditional and lekraplax bid:tenders 
I i t 11.4s not xcompanocil by bid security of required =wont and fonn 
.•rr) Rids ter:cored after slit spa fled date and time. 

7.v) Rids of black titled num 

After other terms & conditions shall remain RR same. 

The Piocuicincin committee reserves the right to accept or reject any tender or In enhanceircducc the 

quantity poor to a.aid of sunhats subject to the ides ant proviciOnS of SPPRA Rules 1010. No bids shall he 

	

cob:named after the last bol submission date and time as ntnliOnCLI above. 
The Tender Notice can also 

dounloaded bons 	
SPPRA %tissue: .ww.pcsatindh goy pk 

MI appluablc Government Taves shall apply. 	

544  
DISTRICT EDI/CATION OFFICER 

DISTRICT NORANG4 EARIMARAD. INF,KRV NO. 1127/2015 	
k4RACIlt 

Life I; erre gni 5 	
Don t ltt Dives put an end tit 

Ihd Sibmmnm  
Date Si Time 

13442015 
alOOPM 

11-04-2015 
02 00 PM 

IethnicAi MAI I NM nth( 
Dalt A 1 low 



itt 	 ff gaZ2Maan71 
T.  1 h.:I .rtelt( ara:oled 	er fal..osn 

	8 11111412Mht ran 
E2Q1Sets27 

.30 f.11  tvc,b 	,„t1/4,11-‘ 
" ■■12.. An.Sag girt )31)1,r. 	 2014-15 

Le" ye :lc, 

MOS .r.ut lilla.v.."C•TIAtC•1r4C4CJI'S 

fJSJ' 4,5 

etri; 

13-34-2015 I 	sl, ' • 	')141 55/3-4151 
)..01  

n „ WrriirrIMMIC 

CCi  

c;.• 	 ru€1  &4-4—..9.‘71. 
99246093 Lap; No. DE0041.1a1e4016)(2015 Karachi Dated:24-03-2015 

iv. 	Ora to I) 	 „Lets sr., 

s4,4 A141 4̂.4.14,:g.11./ t44.1 
,L.,.41.4 13-04-2015 olf 01-04-2015 vsbfo1/40:1,4 Stir 

;AS 	10 	,514.„-ij,01,J;;4..... 	vi.1Q1....c.AL:lvt  

'yeAnkul1UvtlaS•1141..46  
yr; 4,..,),01.1:3.1.0 

.  

	sotra it  abi, Imo Jae." 13-04-2015 S1, 
91, 16.4.61.v1/411sj 42;00 

 
6,•fr 

• 1-14-2,1141$4 sja..t.r.vroaild.;41..Q-1.41.24; 
aut. 1.4-4  31 SI.01  ISU 	JP14 	ifbiS1", 

..,14.V.£44.115.A.:1 .1 

SIJC;IJJ°11.11tAPIOL*06211‘#: '11  
..6114i 1AOC:1j t  te.);j1Litt. .111 

4 .4-11.,S .30 
:A in. 	di< „,;,..5.,t  6,L;1/45.,a 40: tow stni 

f teMse,95475„tant vrt•Slijae 

44>F4'4v1"4.colv3Y,Y11.4mJA;Li.i.l.n-%•tl.2%,44...:4S1..• 
;1"4  4 °Jr° 	L .S.1/24/.14.1  ss..Le31.04: sk-e 


